:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9730541

Aug 13, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 304,079 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 551235 - 0.064375809 ETH®
173.97 USD

2 551236 - 0.019219920 ETH®
51.94 USD

3 551238 - 0.019148688 ETH®
51.74 USD

4 551239 - 0.018778646 ETH®
50.74 USD

S 551241 - 0.018659378 ETH®
50.42 USD

6 551244 - 0.019135357 ETH®
51.71 USD

7 551245 - 0.019118341 ETH®
51.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9730541
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/304079
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551235
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551236
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551238
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551239
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551241
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551244
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551245

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

551246

551250

Validator Id

932278

Amount

- 0.019224272
51.95 USD

- 0.064902207
175.39 USD

- 0.018713882
50.57 USD

- 0.018717338
50.58 USD

- 0.019192784
51.86 USD

- 0.019164648
51.79 USD

- 0.018747772
50.66 USD

- 0.019162806
51.78 USD

- 0.019168473
51.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046577864
125.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551246
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551247
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551248
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551249
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551250
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551251
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551252
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551253
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/551254
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/932278

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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